

Irresistible Expressions Garners Multiple 5-Star Reviews

Irresistible Expressions Scottsdale premier microblading studio is proud to announce that they have all five star reviews after six months of business.

SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA, UNITED STATES, February 26, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Irresistible Expressions, a certified permanent make-up company in the heart of Arizona is thrilled that they have received multiple 5-star reviews.

The reaction from customers who have received the procedure has been overwhelmingly positive. "Recently got my eyebrows done by the FABULOUS Alyce! When coming in she greeted me right away and made me feel comfortable as I was nervous to get the micro shading done.," explains one satisfied client.

"There are many people in Scottsdale that want to feel and look their best at all times of the day, with out having to take time out of their day," says Alyce Ocegueda, the company owner. "However, this has proven to be difficult with busy lifestyles and active children. At Irresistible Expressions, we offer permanent make-up to people who want to look their best at all times without having to constantly apply cosmetics."

This Scottsdale business helps individuals gain a more youthful appearance by using permanent cosmetics to eliminate the need for having to pencil in eyebrows and apply lip color before leaving the house. "The positive feedback I get from my customers is very rewarding," adds Ms. Ocegueda. "I am honored that my clients have given me a 5-Star rating on Yelp, Google, and Facebook."

Irresistible Expressions is soaring to new heights as more and more people giving them 5-star reviews. If you want to attain a more attractive appearance, visit their website at http://www.irresistibleexpressionsaz.com/.

About Irresistible Expressions

Irresistible Expressions is a company whose purpose is to provide customers with a natural looking, semi-permanent eyebrow services referred to as microblading. The company was developed by Alyce Ocegueda. They offer state of the art technology and treatments that allow customers to enjoy natural, flawless brows all day long. Customers will be able to select their desired shape as well as the perfect color for their skin tone. If you're interested in learning more

about Irresistible Expressions please refer to their website: www.irresistibleexpressions.com

Media Contact

Company Name: Irresistible Expressions

Contact Person: Alyce Ocegueda

Website: https://www.irresistibleexpressions.com

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/Irresistible-expressions/ Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/IrresistibleExpressionsPMUA

Email: Info@IrresistibleExpressions.com

Phone: 602-837-8700

Address: 7316 E. Stetson Dr. Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Maps: https://g.page/r/CVkWDp4fT2pJEBA

City: Scottsdale State: Arizona Zip Code: 85251

Country: United States

Alyce Ocegueda Irresistible Expressions +1 602-837-8700 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/564141484

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.